
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 23.09.2024  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 61263/2024 23.07.2024 CMP/353/2017 S BARIK 7.00,3*7 
2024-

09-23  

2 65164/2024 02.08.2024 WP(C)/21067/2013 S MOHANTY 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-23  

3 72466/2024 28.08.2024 WP(C)/18314/2022 J BEHERA 13.00,3*13 
2024-

09-23  

4 72467/2024 28.08.2024 WP(C)/18314/2022 J BEHERA 65.00,3*65 
2024-

09-23  

5 75330/2024 04.09.2024 WP(C)/29701/2011 B DAS 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-23  

6 75379/2024 04.09.2024 WP(C)/6130/2022 S K MANDAL 26.00,3*26 
2024-

09-23  

7 77202/2024 11.09.2024 ELPET/10/2024 RC ROUT 76.00,3*76 
2024-

09-23  

8 77231/2024 11.09.2024 CRLMP/1252/2016 S DAS 18.00,3*18 
2024-

09-23  

9 77844/2024 12.09.2024 CONTC/273/2011 R SAHOO 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-23  

10 78221/2024 13.09.2024 WP(C)/4471/2024 PURNA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-23  

11 78865/2024 17.09.2024 JCRLA/3/2010 A NANDA 2.00,3*2 
2024-

09-23  

12 78897/2024 17.09.2024 CRLMC/2793/2017 H S PAIKRAY 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-23  

13 79202/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/10382/2023 P R MISHRA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-23  

14 79300/2024 18.09.2024 CRLMC/2473/2021 J BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-23  

15 79574/2024 19.09.2024 CRLMC/28/2024 K K MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX BY 

HAND BY 

APPLICANT  

2024-

09-23  

16 79576/2024 19.09.2024 WP(C)/21499/2022 K K MOHANTY 6.00,3*6 
2024-

09-23  

17 79606/2024 19.09.2024 WP(C)/22014/2024 A K MISHRA 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2024-

09-23  

18 79613/2024 19.09.2024 WP(C)/21049/2024 BISWARANJAN 
PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

2024-

09-23  



BE PAID 

19 79636/2024 19.09.2024 WPC(OAC)/2516/2016 S K BISWAL 9.00,3*9 
2024-

09-23  

20 79664/2024 19.09.2024 WP(C)/20145/2022 M R BARIK 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-23  

21 79703/2024 19.09.2024 RVWPET/162/2024 A C NAYAK 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2024-

09-23  

22 79718/2024 19.09.2024 WP(C)/21290/2024 G K ROUTRAY 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2024-

09-23  

23 79721/2024 19.09.2024 WP(C)/19654/2024 G K ROUTRAY 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2024-

09-23  

24 79723/2024 19.09.2024 WP(C)/19656/2024 G K ROUTRAY 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2024-

09-23  

25 79726/2024 19.09.2024 WP(C)/19642/2024 G K ROUTRAY 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2024-

09-23  

26 79730/2024 19.09.2024 WP(C)/19638/2024 G K ROUTRAY 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2024-

09-23  

27 79732/2024 19.09.2024 WP(C)/19645/2024 G K ROUTRAY 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2024-

09-23  

28 80155/2024 20.09.2024 WP(C)/21678/2024 M NAYAK 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2024-

09-23  

29 80156/2024 20.09.2024 RVWPET/416/2023 U CHHOTRAY 6.00,3*6 
2024-

09-23  

30 80167/2024 20.09.2024 WP(C)/18387/2024 B C PANDA 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2024-

09-23  

31 80175/2024 20.09.2024 CMP/26/2024 N MALICK 53.00,3*53 
2024-

09-23  

32 80191/2024 20.09.2024 CRLMP/1120/2024 B S  

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2024-

09-23  

33 80193/2024 20.09.2024 WA/267/2023 M BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-23  

34 80410/2024 23.09.2024 WP(C)/13730/2017 S. SAMAL 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-23  

35 80521/2024 23.09.2024 CRLMC/28/2024 
KAMALAKANTA 

MOHANTA 

3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX BY 

HAND BY 

APPLICANT 

2024-

09-23  

36 80611/2024 23.09.2024 WP(C)/16302/2022 P K ROUTRAY 39.00,3*39 
2024-

09-23  

37 80612/2024 23.09.2024 WP(C)/16303/2022 P K ROUTRAY 39.00,3*39 
2024-

09-23  

38 80897/2024 23.09.2024 ABLAPL/4387/2023 
R. K. 

SARANGI 

4.00,3*4 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

09-23  



39 80912/2024 23.09.2024 OJC/290/1998 KARMA DAS 48.00,3*48 DMS 
2024-

09-23  

READY CASES 
 

40 76152/2024 06.09.2024 ABLAPL/8382/2021 
J K 

KHADAYATRAY 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

09-23  

41 79049/2024 17.09.2024 CMAPL/487/2017 G NIHAL 4.00,3*4 file 
2024-

09-23  

42 79050/2024 17.09.2024 CMAPL/714/2022 G NIHA 3.00,3*3 file 
2024-

09-23  

43 79927/2024 19.09.2024 WP(C)/16281/2019 S P SAHOO 

5.00,3*5 SENT 

TO XEROX BY 

HAND BY BN 

SARANGI XEROX 

SECTION 

2024-

09-23  

44 80189/2024 20.09.2024 TRPCRL/76/2024 K MOHANTY 
4.00,4*4 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2024-

09-23  

45 80396/2024 23.09.2024 BLAPL/4694/2024 R SAHOO 
4.00,4*4 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2024-

09-23  

46 80425/2024 23.09.2024 WA/2379/2023 M MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 SENT 

TO XEROX BY 

HAND BY NANTU 

2024-

09-23  

47 80551/2024 23.09.2024 WP(C)/15519/2024 N K ROUT 
4.00,3*4 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

09-23  

48 80890/2024 23.09.2024 WP(C)/9885/2016 K C PANDA 

3.00,3*3 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

09-23  

N I C 

 


